319 MORNING
GLORY DR,

319 MORNING GLORY DR, APPLETON, WI, 54913-7687 APPLETON. WI,
54913-7687

$695,000

Stately brick front w/lg open spaces. Endless amenities. 2sty fyr & Grt Rm. Frml DR. Grt Rm w/b- * 5 beds
ins, gas FP. Kit w/blt-in speakers, granite, Ig cntr island, access to patio. Back hall BA & Indry.

* 4 baths
First fl master BR w/BA and access to offc. Mstr BA w/dual sinks, whrlpl, shower and w-in closet.
Guest BR...

¢ Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 5470 sq ft
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler System
Features: Central Vacuum,Formal Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 4300
Dining,Gas, Two,Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1170 Tax Amount: 16200

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 19X20 Main
Bedroom 2 13X13 Main
Bedroom 3 14X13 Upper
Bedroom 4 14X13 Upper
Bedroom 5 11X17 Lower
Family Room 13X19 Lower
Formal Dining Room 12X14 Main
Kitchen 18X27 Main
Living Room 20X20 Main
Other Room 11X17 Main
Other Room 2 18X27 Lower
Other Room 3 15X14 Main
Other Room 4 12X18 Upper

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Sprinkler System,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
Siding
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